
LEARNING FIRST CHARTER PUBLIC SCHOOL BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE 2024-2025
 50 Richland St.  Worcester, MA 01610

AM LEARNING FIRST  ROUTE 20 PM AM LEARNING FIRST  ROUTE 25 PM
6:54 PLEASANT ST @ ELMWOOD ST 2:50 6:50 TACOMA ST @ PASADENA PKWY 2:50
6:58 PLEASANT ST @ WRENTHAM RD 2:57 6:51 TACOMA ST @ SERVICE RD (BUS STOP) 2:51
6:59  S ORLEAN ST @ MOWER ST 3:00 6:52 TACOMA ST @ FREEDOM WAY 2:53
7:02 MILL ST @ BROOKSIDE AVE 3:03 6:57 BURNCOAT ST @ SANTORO RD 3:05
7:05 MILL ST @ WILLAMSBERG DR 3:05 7:04 W MOUNTAIN ST @ RADCLIFE ST 3:11
7:06 WILLIAMSBURG DR @ OUTLOOK DR 3:06 7:08 W MOUNTAIN ST @ STRATTON HILL APTS. 3:15
7:12 JUNE ST @ QUABOAG ST 3:10 7:12 BURNCOAT ST @ RANDALL ST 3:21
7:12 JUNE ST @ FAIRLAWN DR 3:11 7:14 BURNCOAT ST @ FAIRHAVEN RD 3:22
7:14 JUNE ST @ COURTLAND ST 3:12 7:15 BURNCOAT ST @ KING PHILLIP RD 3:23
7:15 JUNE ST @ HADWEN RD 3:14 7:30 LEARNING FIRST CHARTER SCHOOL 2:30
7:20 HIGHLAND ST @ WACHUSETT ST 2:40 AM LEARNING FIRST  ROUTE 26 PM
7:30 LEARNING FIRST CHARTER SCHOOL 2:30 6:50 BARBER AVE @ WATSON AVE 3:00
AM LEARNING FIRST  ROUTE 21 PM 7:00 CHESTER ST @ GROVE ST 3:17
7:02 MAIN ST @ GRAND ST 3:00 7:08 NORTH ST @ SIGOURNEY ST 3:07
7:03 MAIN ST @ MAYWOOD ST 2:59 7:13 COUNRY CLUB BLVD @ CLUB HOUSE 2:51
7:05 MAYWOOD ST @ BEAVERBROOK PKWY 2:54 7:14 PLEASANT VALLEY DR @ COUNTRY CLUB BLVD 2:50
7:11 MAY ST @ FLORENCE ST 2:48 7:15 GOLDTHWAITE RD @ PLEASANT VALLEY DR 2:46
7:13 MAIN ST @ KING ST 2:52 7:16 GOLDTHWAITE RD @ LINCOLN ST 2:45
7:20 PIEDMONT ST @ AUSTIN ST 2:48 7:18 LINCOLN ST @ DUXBURY RD 2:42
7:21 PLEASANT ST @ SEVER ST 2:46 7:20 LINCOLN ST @ FORBES ST 2:40
7:22 PLEASANT ST @ WEST ST 2:45 7:30 LEARNING FIRST CHARTER SCHOOL 2:30
7:25 FRANKLIN ST @ PORTLAND ST 2:40 AM LEARNING FIRST  ROUTE 27 PM
7:30 LEARNING FIRST CHARTER SCHOOL 2:30 6:57 GRAFTON ST @ WARNER AVE 2:43
AM LEARNING FIRST  ROUTE 22 PM 6:58 GRAFTON ST @ FAIRMONT AVE 2:44
6:54 CAMBRIDGE ST @ KANSAS ST 2:42 7:01 HAMILTON ST @ PILGRAM AVE 2:48
6;55 CAMBRIDGE ST @ CHELSEA ST 2:43 7:01 HAMILTON ST @ DANA AVE 2:48
6:56 CAMBRIDGE ST @ CAMP ST 2:44 7:02 HAMILTON ST @ ANDERSON AVE 2:49
6:57 CAMBRIDGE ST @ FREELAND ST 2:47 7:03 COBURN AVE @ TOURAINE ST 2:52
7:02 MAIN ST @ WINCHESTER AVE 2:54 7:05 COBURN AVE(62)@ WIGWAM AVE 2:54
7:03 APRICOT ST @ WILDWOOD AVE 2:56 7:12 ADAMS ST @ SHREWSBURY ST 3:05
7:09 LEDGECREST DR @ NUTMEG DR(113) 2:57 7:16 EASTERN AVE @ BERKLEY ST 3:13
7:09 PARSON HILL DR @ TIMROD DR 3:00 7:17 NORMAL ST @ PROSPECT ST 3:14
7:13 MAIN ST @ STEARNS ST 3:02 7:30 LEARNING FIRST CHARTER SCHOOL 2:30
7:22 HOPE AVE @TROWBRIDGE CIRCUIT 3:08 AM LEARNING FIRST  ROUTE 28 PM
7:25 SOUTHBRIDGE ST @ KENDIG ST 3:10 6:58 GREENWOOD ST @ SOUTHOLD ST 2:42
7:30 LEARNING FIRST CHARTER SCHOOL 2:30 7:00 UPLAND ST @ UPLAND GARDENS DR 2:46
AM LEARNING FIRST  ROUTE 23 PM 7:05 TENNYSON ST @ SOPHIA DR 3:00
7:05 GRANITE ST @ OTTO AVE 2:45 7:09 WHIPPLE ST @ STOCKHOLM ST 3:04
7:09 MILLBURY ST @ WINNEPEG ST 2:43 7:10 WHIPPLE ST @ CARLSTAD ST 3:05
7:11 MILLBURY ST @ LOCHWAN AVE 2:42 7:14 HOLCOMB ST @ WOODFORD ST 2:36
7:15 VERNON ST @BURTON ST 2:38 7:15 GRANITE ST @ JONES ST 2:35
7:17 VERNON ST @ UPSALA ST 2:37 7:30 LEARNING FIRST CHARTER SCHOOL 2:30
7:18 VERNON ST @ WINDHAM ST 2:36 AM LEARNING FIRST  ROUTE 29 PM
7:19 VERNON @HILLSIDE ST 2:35 6:45 NORFOLK ST @ HAWKINS ST 2:40
7:30 LEARNING FIRST CHARTER SCHOOL 2:30 6:50 GRAFTON ST @ WALL ST 2:45
AM LEARNING FIRST  ROUTE 24 PM 6:55 PROVIDENCE ST @ AETNA ST 2:50
7:00 PLANTATION ST @ PLANTATION PKWY 2:55 7:00 DORCHESTER ST @ CUTLER ST 2:55
7:08 PLANTATION ST (HOLEMS FIELD) @ AMANOLA AVE 2:53 7:03 MASSASOIT RD @ KENBERMA RD 3:00
7:11 PLANTATION ST @ BENEDICT RD 2:52 7:04 MASSASOIT RD @ VINCENT CIR 3:01
7:17 EDWARD ST @ EARLE ST 2:40 7:06 BLITHWOOD AVE @ GRAFTON ST 3:03
7:18 LAUREL ST @ VILLAGE STORE (CROSSWALK) 2:41 7:08 GRAFTON ST @ JENNINGS ST (behind Burger King parking lot) 3:07
7:23 HOOPER ST @ CATHERINE ST 2:46 7:10 HAMILTON ST @ JONATHAN CIR 3:11
7:30 LEARNING FIRST CHARTER SCHOOL 2:30 7:30 LEARNING FIRST CHARTER SCHOOL 2:30

8/5/2024

*Please be at the bus stop 10 minutes early and give the bus 10 minutes after the listed arrival  time. 
*Please have your child standing at the stop prior to arrival. The bus will not stop to wait for students to exit 
vehicles. 


